
Alton School District 

Music and Performing Arts Calendar 

2022 - 2023 

 

Mon., July 25 - Fri., July 29 10am-8pm M100 Band Camp 

Mon., Aug. 1 - Fri., Aug. 5 10am-8pm M100 Band Camp 

 

Sat., Aug. 20   M100 Percussion to SIUE Marching Percussion Festival 
 

Thur., Sept. 1 6:30pm Elementary Band & Orchestra Recruitment Rally, AHS Commons 

 

Sat., Sept. 10   M100 to MetroEast Marching Classic, O’Fallon 

 

Fri., Sept. 16 6:00pm AHS Symphonic Orchestra Harmony in Nature, The Nature Institute (admission) 
 

Sat., Sept. 24   M100 to Eastern IL Univ. 
 

Thur., Sept. 29 7:00pm AHS Fall Choir Concert, Auditorium 

Sat., Oct.1   M100 to Washington, MO Marching Band Competition 

 

Tues., Oct. 4 7:00 p.m. AHS Band Concert, Main Gym 

 

Sat., Oct 8   M100 to Effingham Marching Band Competition 

 

Thur., Oct. 13 7:00 p.m. ABOB General Meeting/M100 8th Grade Night, Public School Stadium 

 

Thur., Oct 27 7:00pm AHS Fall Play, Auditorium 

Fri., Oct. 28 7:00pm AHS Fall Play, Auditorium 

Sat., Oct. 29 7:00pm AHS Fall Play, Auditorium 

 

Sat., Oct 29   M100 to Belleville East Marching Band Competition 

 

Mon., Oct. 31   Alton Halloween Parade 

 

Thur., Nov. 3 7:00pm Lovejoy Music Festival, Alton High School Main Gym 

  

Sat., Nov. 5   ILMEA District 6 Jazz Festival, Belleville East H.S. 
 

 

Tues., Nov. 15 7:00pm AHS Fall Orchestra Concert, Auditorium 

Thur., Nov. 17 7:00pm North Elementary 2/3 Program, Hatheway Hall LCCC 

Sat., Nov. 19   ILMEA District 6 Festival & Ele. Chorus Festival, Belleville West H.S. 
 

Mon., Nov. 28 6:30 pm Lovejoy K-2 Program, Gym 

Mon., Nov. 28 7:00 pm AHS & LCCC Jazz on a Fall Evening; Ahlemeyer Atrium, LCCC  

Tues., Nov. 29 6:30pm Eunice Smith K-2 Program @ LVJ Gym 

Wed., Nov. 30 6:30pm Lewis & Clark K Program @ LVJ Gym 

Thurs., Dec. 1 6:30pm Lewis & Clark 1st grade Program @ LVJ Gym 



 

Thur., Dec. 1 9:30am North Elementary Band, Choir & Orch. Concert, Gym 

Thur., Dec. 1 7:00pm AMS & AHS Band Concert, AHS Main Gym 

 

Sat., Dec. 3       9am-4pm ABOB Olde Alton Arts & Craft Fair, AHS 

Sun., Dec. 4     10am-3pm ABOB Olde Alton Arts & Craft Fair, AHS 

Mon., Dec. 5 6:30 pm        East Elementary 3rd Program, Gym 

Tues., Dec. 6 9:30am East Elementary Band, Choir & Orch. Concert, Gym 

Tues., Dec. 6 6:30pm West 2/3 Program, Gym 

Thur., Dec. 8 7:00pm AMS Orchestra Concert, AHS Auditorium 

 

Mon., Dec. 12 6:30pm Gilson Brown, K-2 Program, AHS Auditorium 

Tues., Dec. 13 6:30pm AMS 6-7-8 Choir Concert, AHS Auditorium 

Thur. Dec. 15 9:30am West Band, Chorus, & Orch. Concert, Gym 

Thur. Dec. 15 7:00pm AHS Choir Concert, Auditorium 

 

Thur., Jan. 12 - Sat., Jan. 14 Theater Fest, ISU 

 

Fri., Jan. 13 9-11am 5th Grade Choral Festival, AMS Annex Gym 

 

Thur., Jan. 26 - Sat., Jan. 28 ILMEA All-State Festival 
 

Thur., Feb. 23 7:00pm AHS Winter Play, Auditorium 

Fri., Feb. 24 7:00pm AHS Winter Play, Auditorium 

Sat., Feb. 25 7:00pm AHS Winter Play, Auditorium 

 

Tues., Feb.28 7:00pm AHS Symphonic Orchestra Spring Recital, Auditorium 

Sat., March 4   IHSA Solo & Ensemble Contest, AHS 

 

Thur., March 9 7:00pm AHS Spring Band Concert, Auditorium 

Sat., March 11   IGSMA Solo & Ensemble Contest, Coolidge J.H., Granite City 

 

Tues., March 14 7:00pm AHS Spring Choir Concert, Auditorium 

Tues., March 21 7:00pm Stringsation!, AHS Main Gym 

 

Thur., April 6 7:00pm Jazz on a Spring Evening, AMS Annex Cafeteria 

 

Sat., TBA                               Music For All Festival (AHS Bands), O’Fallon HS  
 

Thur., April 20 7:00pm AMS Spring Play, Auditorium 
Fri., April 21 7:00pm AMS Spring Play, Auditorium 
Sat., April 22 7:00pm AMS Spring Play, Auditorium 
 
Tues., April 25   6:30pm     West Band, Chorus, & Orch. Concert, Gym  

Wed., April 26 7:00pm North 4/5 Program, Gym 

Thur., April 27 7:00pm AMS Band Concert, Annex Gym 

Thur., April 27 7:00 p.m. AHS Spring Musical, Auditorium 



Fri., April 28  7:00pm        AHS Spring Musical, Auditorium 
Sat., April 29       7:00pm        AHS Spring Musical, Auditorium 
 
 

Mon., May 1 6:30 pm       North Band, Chorus, & Orch. Concert, Gym 

Tues., May 2 7:00pm AMS Orchestra Concert, AHS Auditorium 

Thur., May 4 6:30pm East Band, Chorus, & Orch. Concert, Gym 

Thur., May 4 7:00pm AHS Spring Band Concert, Auditorium 

 

Tues., May 9 7:00pm AMS 6-7-8 Choir Concert, AMS Annex Gym 

Thur., May 11 7:00pm AHS Spring Orchestra Concert, Auditorium 

Fri., May 12 7:00pm AMS Coffee Concert @ AHS Commons 

Sat., May 13   AHS Prom, LCCC Commons 

 

Tues., May 16 7:00pm AHS Choir Finale Concert, Auditorium 

 

Mon., May 29 10:00am Memorial Day Parade 
 


